
University of Calcutta 

Department of Education 

Ph. D Admission, 2022 

 
The following candidates are eligible for Research Entrance Test (RET) scheduled to be held on 13. 03. 2022 from 11 am to 12 noon. The Question for RET 

Examination,2022 will be uploaded in the C.U. Website at 10.45 AM. Please follow your respective Mail for further NOTIFICATION. 

 

 Name Mail Id Contact No Category Univ. Qualification Roll No 
        

1 Aditi Chakroborty aditi.chakraborty05@gmail.com 8697637855 UR CU M.Ed CU/UR/RET-22/01 

2 Amrita Ghosh amrita.yesitsme@gmail.com 9064333328 UR CU M.Ed CU/UR/RET-22/02 

3 Ananya Mallick mallickananya001@gmail.com 7001604304 OBC OU M.A. OU/OBC/RET-22/03 

4 Ananya oliviya Ghosh ananya1234ghosh@gmail.com 9163677335 OBC-B CU M.A CU/OBC-B/RET-22/04 

5 Anamika Sanyal sanyal.anamika93@gmail.com 7001878950 UR OU M.A. OU/UR/RET-22/05 

6 Anamika Sen sen.anamika920@gmail.com 6294990081 SC CU M.Ed CU/SC/RET-22/06 

7 Ankur Ghosh ghoshankur369@gmail.com 9609192566 UR OU B,Ed OU/UR/RET-22/07 

8 Ashima Mallyo ashimamallyo2016@gmail.com 9064946599 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/08 

9 Bibori Baglary biborybaglary43@gmail.com 7002778517 ST OU M.A OU/ST/RET-22/09 

10 biswajit Sarkar sarkar.biswajit1987@gmail.com 9830640873 UR OU M.A OU/UR/RET-22/10 

11 Debaroti Tarafder debarortitarafder@gmail.com 9635509101 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/11 

12 Debashis Mozumdar debashismozundar34@gmail.com 9733558938 OBC-B CU B.Ed CU/OBC-B/RET-22/12 

13 Debashis Sing debasishsing0011@gmail.com 8918833236 ST OU M.A OU/ST/RET-22/13 

14 Hiranmoy Sahoo hiranmoy.sahoo2016@gmail.com 8967451126 OBC-B OU M.A. OU/UR/RET-22/14 

15 Indranil Ghosh indranil1992ghosh@gmail.com 9088732067 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/15 

16 Israil Saikh israilalis@gmail.com 9547596955 OBC-A OU M.Ed OU/OBC-A/RET-22/16 

17 Jaya  Mandal jayamandam.slg@gmail.com 9933782762 SC OU B.Ed OU/SC/RET-22/17 

18 Jayanta Rakshit jayanta.rakshit1992@gmail.com 9614856100 OBC-B OU M.Ed OU/OBC-B/RET-22/18 

19 Kamrunnesha Khatun khatun.kamrunnessha@gmail.com 6297980741 UR CU M.A CU/UR/RET-22/19 

20 Keya Roy keyajalpaiguri.roy@gmail.com 9382197554 SC OU M.Ed OU/SC/RET-22/20 

21 Koushik Das imkoushik72@gmail.com 8617762944 UR CU M.Ed CU/UR/RET-22/21 

22 Laltu Laskar laltulaskaralipur@gmail.com 6295788707 OBC-A OU M.A. B.Ed OU/OBC-A/RET-22/22 
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23 Madhumita Khan khanmadhumita96@gmail.com 9547138639 SC OU B.Ed OU/SC/RET-22/23 

24 Mainak Roy roy.mainak9@gmail.com 7384184270 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/24 

25 Mamta Chettri cmamtaz@yahoo.com 7980612286 UR OU M.A. B.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/25 

26 Manoj Kumar Halder manijhalder1914@gamil.com 9641885278 SC OU B.Ed OU/SC/RET-22/26 

27 Md Ahmadulla Naiya ahmudulla69@gmail.com 6289494523 OBC-A OU B,.Ed OU/OBC-A/RET-22/27 

28 Md SajjadHossain Ansari virus.rocky5@gmail.com 9836931877 OBC-A OU M.A. OU/OBC-A/RET-22/28 

29 Mousumi Dutta mousumi11dutta1992@gmail.com 8240774822 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/29 

30 Munnalal Sau munnalalsau@gmail.com 8637042750 UR CU M.Ed CU/UR/RET-22/30 

31 Nabanita Pramanik nabanitapramanick100@gmail.com 9831991565 SC OU M.Ed OU/SC/RET-22/31 

32 Namrata Ganguly namrataganguly100@gmail.com 89811537890 UR OU B.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/32 

33 Nilkanta Sahoo nilkantasahoo@yahoo.in 9735382861 UR OU M.A. OU/UR/RET-22/33 

34 Nivedita Dutta nivedita.dutta.kol@gmail.com 9874849232 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/34 

35 Pallabi Banerjee pallabibanerjee777@gmail.com 8207243181 UR OU MA OU/UR/RET-22/35 

36 Pallabi Sarcar pllabisarcar322@gmail.com 9051772347 UR OU MA OU/UR/RET-22/36 

37 Pankaj Vishwakarma sanjvviswkarmag@gmail.com 9453472882 OBC OU  M.ED OU/OBC/RET-22/37 

38 Parimal Dey parimaldey720@gmail.com 6290670382 UR OU MA OU/UR/RET-22/38 

39 Parna Das parnadas30111993@gmail.com 7047272161 SC OU M.Ed OU/SC/RET-22/39 

40 Partha Sarkar sarkarpartha370@gmail.com 8116574761 OBC-B CU  B.Ed CU/OBC-B/RET-22/40 

41 Prabhati Das prabhati20171997@gmail.com 9007271997 UR CU M.A CU/UR/RET-22/41 

42 Pradip Kumar Mitra mitradip13@gmail.com 9123051372 UR CU M.Ed CU/UR/RET-22/42 

43 Pradi Patra pradipchem91@gmail.com 9547935278 UR CU M.Ed CU/UR/RET-22/43 

44 Pravash Mondal pravashm130@gmail.com 8479825380 SC OU B.Ed OU/SC/RET-22/44 

45 Pravat Kumar Pal palpravat@gmail.com 9933968595 OBC-B OU M.Ed OU/OBC-B/RET-22/45 

46 Priyanka Karmakar priyanka20karmakar@yahoo.in 9088448275 OBC-B OU B.Ed OU/OBC-B/RET-22/46 

47 Priyanka Mondal priyankamondal211994@gmail.com 7980623231 SC OU M.A/M.Ed OU/SC/RET-22/47 

48 Priyanka Roy priyankaroy85on@gmail.com 7044407406 UR OU M.Sc/M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/48 

49 Prosenjit Bala prosenjitsaltia@gmail.com 7865037040 SC OU M.A/ OU/SC/RET-22/49 

50 Raina Saha rainasaha672 8017063886 UR CU M.A. CU/UR/RET-22/50 

51 Reshmi Chatterjee rahul1997chatterjee@gmail.com 9330714843 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/51 

52 Riya Chakroborty puja.ch2020@gmail.com 8777862278 UR CU M.A. CU/UR/RET-22/52 

53 Riya Saha riya095nirjhar@gmail.com 9883253948 SC OU M.A. OU/SC/RET-22/53 

54 Sabnam Sultana sultanasabnam01011991@gmail.com 8145339356 OBC-A OU M.Ed OU/OBC-A/RET-22/54 
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55  Samayeeta Roy samayeetaroy98@gmail.com 8420035064 UR CU M.A. CU/UR/RET-22/55 

56 Sangita Das edudsangita2gmail.com 9674275576 UR OU B.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/56 

57 Sanjoy Patra sanjoyp835@gmail.com 9735533610 SC OU M.A. OU/SC/RET-22/57 

58 Sarnendu Rakshit sarnenduraks1990@gmail.com 8777574184 OBC-B OU M.Ed OU/OBC-B/RET-22/58 

59 Satarupa Dhar asthami.dhar@gmail.com 8017888183 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/59 

60 Sayani Sinha sayani.eus@gmail.com 9153165278 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/60 

61 Shanta Adhya shantaadhya@gmail.com 7363944630 UR CU M.A. CU/UR/RET-22/61 

62 Shaonli Kundu shaonli.kundu@gmail.com 9674124468 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/62 

63 Shrabani Das dasbani9@gmail.com 7044229197 SC OU M.Ed OU/SC/RET-22/63 

64 Sharmin Shahnaz sharminshahnaz@gmail.com 7278420269 UR OU B.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/64 

65 Shilpa Ghosh shilpaghoshpd94@gmail.com 8910376603 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/65 

66 Sk Nazmul Alam sknazmulalzm1@gmail.com 7602430084 OBC-A CU M.Ed CU/OBC-A/RET-22/66 

67 Souvik Ghorai souvikghorai7@gmail.com 9933134921 SC OU M.A. OU/SC/RET-22/67 

68 Sovan Patra sovanp99@gmail.com 7450021948 UR CU M.A. CU/UR/RET-22/68 

69 Sriparna Bhattacharjee princesparna.sri1@gmail.com 8697747935 UR CU M.A. CU/UR/RET-22/69 

70 Sriparna Maity maitysriparna93@gmail.com 7980592787 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/70 

71 Subrata Kr Dawn talk2subratadawn@gmail.com 9734923230 OBC-B OU M.A. OU/OBC-B/RET-22/71 

72 Suman Mandal mandalsuman1993@gmail.com 8116020437 SC OU M.A. OU/SC/RET-22/72 

73 Sumita Mondal idofsumita@gmail.com 9830417209 UR OU B.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/73 

74 Tripti Rani Ari tripti3643@gmail.com 7407623643 SC OU B.Ed OU/SC/RET-22/74 

75 Tusahr Mondal tusharmon234@gmail.com 8967394555 UR OU M.A. OU/UR/RET-22/75 

76 Upama Sengupta upama.sengupta@gmail.com 9830423208 UR OU M.Ed OU/UR/RET-22/76 

77 Upasana Bose titin1401997@gmail.com 8583833521 UR CU M.A. CU/UR/RET-22/77 

 

Note: - Those who have submitted the filled-up form by 28th of February, 2022 (till 12.00 mid night) but their names are 

not enlisted here, may send the copy of “SENT MAIL” to the below mentioned mail id by 12th of March (12 noon).  
                                                                           educationphd2022@gmail.com 

 
                  s/d 

                             Head 

                       Department of Education, CU 
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